
T E A S  &  C O F F E E S ,  B E V E R A G E S

Large Breakfast 

Small Breakfast 

Avocado Toast 

French Toast 

2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 fried eggs, Clonakilty black
pudding, hashbrown, soda bread, potato bread,
grilled tomato, mushrooms & toast (1,3,6,7,12)

Sausages, bacon, fried egg, Clonakilty black pudding,
soda bread, potato bread, grilled tomato,
mushrooms & toast (1,3,6,7,12)

Lightly toasted sourdough, smashed avocado,
wilted spinach, 2 free range poached eggs, toasted
seeds (1,3,7,12)

Walsh’s Brioche bread, maple syrup, mixed berry
compote, crispy streaky bacon, lemon curd 
(1,3,6,7,11,12)

£9.95

£7.50

£9.00

Breakfast Menu

£8.00

Kids Cooked Breakfast £9.00

A L L E R G E N S

①cereals containing gluten
② crustaceans 
③ eggs 
④ fish 
⑤ peanuts 
⑥ soybeans
⑦ milk

⑧ nuts 
⑨celery 
⑩mustard 
⑪sesame seeds
⑫ sulpher dioxide
⑬ lupin
⑭ molluscs 

D I E T A R Y  A D V I C E

🅥 vegetarian
🅥🅐 can be ordered vegetarian
🅖🅐 Gluten Free option available
please advise your server of any allergies or
intolerances 

Choice of bacon or smoked salmon with 2 free
range poached eggs , wilted baby spinach
smothered in rich hollandaise Sauce served on
sourdough (1,3,4,7,12)

£5.50
Sausage, bacon, fried egg, soda bread, potato bread
(1,3,7,12)
** Kids Breakfasts for children under 12

Eggs Benedict £9.00

Scrambled Eggs on Toast £8.00
3 free range scrambled eggs served on lightly
toasted sourdough with grilled tomato and
mushrooms (1,3,7)

Breakfast Bap 
Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hashbrown, Ballymaloe
relish in brioche bap (1,3,7,10,12)

Porridge
Porridge, honey, berry compote, toasted seeds
(1,7,)

£5.00

Fluffy American Pancakes 
3 Homemade pancakes, maple syrup, crispy bacon,
Berry Compote, whipped cream (1,3,7,12)

£9.00

£2.75

£2.85

£2.30

£3.20

£3.70

£3.20

£3.70

£2.75

Tea  

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Mocha

Latte

Flavoured Latte
Caramel/Hazelnut/Vanilla Latte 

Non Dairy Alternatives  
Oat / Almond / Soya Milk (add 20p)

Orange Juice 

Speciality Teas
Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, 
Camomile Tea, Earl Grey

£2.95


