Breakfast Menn

Large Breakfast 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 fried eggs, Clonakilty black pudding, hashbrown, soda bread, potato bread, grilled tomato, mushrooms & toast (1,3,6,7,12)	£9.95	Fluffy American Pancakes 3 Homemade pancakes, maple syrup, crispy bacor Berry Compote, whipped cream (1,3,7,12)	£9.00
Small Breakfast Sausages, bacon, fried egg, Clonakilty black pudding, soda bread, potato bread, grilled tomato, mushrooms & toast (1,3,6,7,12)	£7.50	Scrambled Eggs on Toast 3 free range scrambled eggs served on lightly toasted sourdough with grilled tomato and mushrooms (1,3,7)	£8.00
French Toast Walsh's Brioche bread, maple syrup, mixed berry compote, crispy streaky bacon, lemon curd (1,3,6,7,11,12)	£9.00	Breakfast Bap Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hashbrown, Ballymaloe relish in brioche bap (1,3,7,10,12)	£8.00
Eggs Benedict Choice of bacon or smoked salmon with 2 free range poached eggs , wilted baby spinach smothered in rich hollandaise Sauce served on sourdough (1,3,4,7,12)	£9.00	Porridge Porridge, honey, berry compote, toasted seeds (1,7.)	£5.00
Avocado Toast Lightly toasted sourdough, smashed avocado, wilted spinach, 2 free range poached eggs, toasted seeds (1,3,7,12)	£9.00	Kids Cooked Breakfast Sausage, bacon, fried egg, soda bread, potato bread (1,3,7,12) * Kids Breakfasts for children under 12	£5.50

TEAS & COFFEES, BEVERAGES

Tea	£2.75	Flavoured Latte Caramel/Hazelnut/Vanilla Latte	£3.70
Americano	£2.85		
Espresso	£2.30	Speciality Teas Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Camomile Tea, Earl Grey	£2.95
Cappuccino	£3.20	Ca	
Mocha	£3.70	Non Dairy Alternatives Oat / Almond / Soya Milk (add 20p)	
Latte	£3.20	Orange Juice	£2.75

DIETARY ADVICE

ALLERGENS

• vegetarian

• can be ordered vegetarian

GA Gluten Free option available

please advise your server of any allergies or intolerances

①cereals containing gluten ⑧ nuts

② crustaceans 9celery

③ eggs

@mustard

4 fish

①sesame seeds

⑤ peanuts

12 sulpher dioxide

6 soybeans

(3) lupin

7 milk

14 molluscs